
 

 

 

 

DAY 1 Km Progr Time 1st Rider Last Rider 

START       08:00 11:21 

TC1 - CALCINATE 16 16 00:23 08:23 11:44 

ST1 - PALOSCO 6 22 00:10 08:33 11:54 

ST 2 - GANDOSSO 2 19 41 00:24 08:57 12:18 

TC2 - FORESTO SPARSO 11 52 00:51 09:48 13:09 

ST 3 - ZANDOBBIO 6 58 00:09 09:57 13:18 

TC 3 - CASAZZA 16 74 01:02 10:59 14:20 

TC 4 - CALCINATE 21,5 95,5 01:20 12:19 15:40 

ST 4 - PALOSCO 6 101,5 00:10 12:29 15:50 

ST 5 - GANDOSSO 2 19 120,5 00:24 12:53 16:14 

TC 5 - FORESTO SPARSO 11 131,5 00:51 13:44 17:05 

ST 6 - ZANDOBBIO 6 137,5 00:09 13:53 17:14 

PRE-FINISH 22 159,5 00:39 14:32 17:53 

FINISH     00:17 14:49 18:10 
 


